STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Bogey/Par
Course: STRATHENDRICK

24 July 2017

Division : All
Name

Mr Bill Candlish
Mr Martin Clark

Mr John Lockie

MR Paul MacDonald
Mr | Jones

Mr David MacVicar
Mr Charles Muir

Mr David Brannagan
Mr Michael Marsh
Mr John Clifford

Mr Paul Marsh

Mr John. SLee

Mr Stuart McQueen
Mr Alan Needham
Mr Alan Smith

Mr Steven Marsh
Mr Arthur Bayfield
Mr John J Frickleton
Mr David Frew

MR Colin Brown
Mr William Whitehill
Mr Angus Cameron
Mr William Brysland
Mr David Seymour
Mr John Wright

Mr James McKay

Victory Cup
22-07-2017

Scor es

OO FL DNDNWbMOG

Hcp

21c

8c
19¢c
21c

5c
1l4c
15¢
28¢c
16c
19c
18c
1l4c
1l4c
12c
26¢
17¢c
12c
13c
20c
25¢c
23c
25¢
16¢
28¢c
13c
23c

CSS Score: 63
Course Par : 66

New
Ex. Hcp Comments

20.5
7.5
19.2
20.6
5.2
14.0

14.5 Check handicap before playing!

28.0
16.2
194

17.6 Check handicap before playing

136
144
124
26.5
16.9
11.8
12.9
19.7
25.0
23.3
25.2
16.4
27.6
135
235

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hcp

Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club
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